
Senior Portraits August 4th and 5th 9am - TBD/New Gym Lobby
First day of school Thursday, August 6/Friday August 7
8th grade NEW Class Mom meeting Tuesday August 11th 8:15:00 AM Outside the New Gym
Class Mom Meeting (All Class Moms) Thursday Aug 13th 8:15AM/Meribo Rest.  Covington
Board Meeting Breakfast Thursday Aug 13th 9:00AM/Meribo Rest.  Covington
New Parent Reception (School Event) August 17th - Virtual 6:30 PM/Briggs
Senior BBQ (Senior Moms) Tentative Date Pending 5:30 - 7:30 PM/Wolf Dome
March Through the Arch Thursday, August 20 8:00 AM/Circle
Senior Breakfast (11th grade moms) Thursday, August 20 8:30 AM/Cafeteria
Ring Ceremony Reception (10th grade moms) Thursday, August 20 7:00 PM/Briggs
Snack Day (SPS Birthday) Monday September 14 - permission pending 1:00 PM/Wolf Dome
Teacher Appreciation Tuesday, September 15 - details pending 8:00 AM (Food Drop Off) Lounge??
Executive Board Meeting Tuesday, September 15 8:15 AM/Café' Conference Room
Board of Directors Meeting Tuesday, September 15 9:00 AM/Café' Conference Room
Mothers' Club Social Tuesday, September 15 6:00 PM/Briggs
Octoberfest Fundraiser Saturday, October 3rd Briggs
Alumni Golf Tournament Friday, October 9th All day/TCC
Grandparents' Day (Move to Spring for 2021 - COVID) Friday, March 12th (end of quarter 1/2 day classes) 11:00 AM/Briggs
Executive Board Meeting Monday, October 12th 8:15 AM/Café' Conference Room
Snack Day (Founder's Week) Monday, October 12th 1:00 PM/Wolf Dome
Teacher Appreciation Tuesday, October 13th 8:00 AM/Teachers' Lounge
Open House Friday, October 31st 1:00PM - 3:00PM/Briggs
Executive Board Meeting Monday, November 16 8:15 AM/Café' Conference Room
Board of Directors Meeting Monday, November 16 9:00 AM/Café' Conference Room
Thanksgiving Holidays Saturday, November 21 - Sunday, November 29
Snack Day Thursday, December 2 (waiting to confirm) 1:00 PM/Wolf Dome
Luminaries Thursday, December 3rd 6:00 PM Founders Circle
Board of Directors Christmas Luncheon TBD 12:30 PM
Brothers' Christmas Dinner Saturday, December 12 Brothers' Residence
Exams Monday, December 14 - Thursday, December 17
Executive Board Meeting Thursday, December 17 8:15 AM/Café' Conference Room
Faculty Christmas Luncheon Thursday, December 17 8:00 AM/Teachers' Lounge
Christmas Holidays Friday, December 17 - Sunday, January 3
Executive Board Meeting Friday, January 25 8:15 AM/Café' Conference Room
Board of Directors Meeting Friday, January 25 9:00 AM/Café' Conference Room
Snack Day (Conversion Mass - King Cake) Monday, January 25 1:00 PM/Wolf Dome
Teacher Appreciation Tuesday, February 9 8:00 AM/Teachers' Lounge
Executive Board Meeting Tuesday, February 9 8:15 AM/Café' Conference Room
Lent Holiday Friday, February 12 - Sunday, February 21
Nominating Committee Monday, March 1 Brief meeting
Grandparents Day (special reschedule for 2020/21) Friday, March 12th (end of quarter 1/2 day classes) 11:00 AM/Briggs
Celebrity Waiters Friday, March 19th Briggs
St Josephs Altar TBD 11:00 AM/Briggs
Executive Board Meeting (Slate of Officers) Friday, March 19th 8:15 AM/Café' Conference Room
Board of Directors Meeting Friday, March 19th 9:00 AM/Café' Conference Room
Mother-Son Dinner Wednesday, March 24th (confirming) 6:30 PM/Briggs
Day of Recollection TBD
Teacher Appreciation Tuesday, April 21st 8:00 AM/Teachers' Lounge
Easter Holidays Friday, April 2 - Sunday, April 11
Challenge Night Week of April 21st (Leadership Week) TBD/Gym
Snack Day (Leadership Week) Tuesday, April 21st 1:00 PM/Wolf Dome
Executive Board Meeting Tuesday, April 21st 8:15 AM/Café' Conference Room
General Board Meeting (Election) Tuesday, April 21st 9:00 AM/Café' Conference Room
Senior Finals Wednesday, April 29 - Friday, May 1
Board of Directors Luncheon TBD 12:30 PM
Grad Night Wednesday, May13 5:00 - 8:00 PM/Wolf Dome
8th Grade Promotion Reception (9th grade moms) Thursday, May 13 6:00 PM
Senior Graduation Reception (8th grade moms) Saturday, May 15 4:00 PM
Final Exams (9-11) Tuesday, May 18 - Friday, May 21
Faculty End of Year BBQ Friday, May 21 11:00 AM/Cafeteria
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